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Final Round (Sun, October 22) AV e

Senior Championship - Senior Championship

] Gregory Sato 7 E 3 69 7 69 209
South Pasadena, CA
. Tim Hogarth % E 3 67 74 69 210
Northridge, CA
.. John Derrick 5 E 4 73 69 68 210

Waco, TX

- Robert Funk % F W 69 73 68 210
Canyon Lake, CA

Santa Barbara, CA

122 Michael Staskus +6 F E 76 74 72 222
Los Altos, CA

122 John Pate +6 E E 75 75 72 222
Santa Barbara, CA

Bryan Waters

ﬁ . Dan Sullivan 5 F ] 68 69 73 210
Pasadena, CA

i} 6 Cory Plshman 4 E +2 69 69 74 212
Camarillo, CA

ﬁ T6 Neal Barfield 4 E +1 65 74 73 212
Dallas, TX

i} T8 Jon Lindstrom 3 F 3 71 73 69 213
Denver, CO

ﬁ T8 Mark Sanchez 3 F 4 72 73 68 213
Kentfield, CA

i} T8 John Adams 3 E R 71 71 7 213
San Clemente, CA

ﬁ " Goran Haqeggrd 2 E 1 72 71 71 214
La Canada Flintridge, CA

i} 12 ng@ Ober E E R 70 75 7 216
Riverside, CA

i} 12 Keith Kepley E E E 74 70 72 216
Charlotte, NC

¢ 2 KoFrost E F +4 69 71 76 216
Trabuco canyon, CA

ﬁ 12 Craig St_elnberg £ F +3 75 66 75 216
Agoura Hills, CA

i} 1 James Cortes 3 F 3 75 75 69 219
Newhall, CA

% 17 Dave Soika 4 F 4 75 77 68 220
Capitola, CA

¢ T ohnMack +4 F E 73 75 72 220
Alta Loma, CA

ﬁ T19 Steye Wheeler +5 F +3 71 75 75 221
Whistler, BC

i} 19 Rob Qampbell 45 E +2 75 72 74 221
Camarillo, CA

ﬁ T19 Bobby Schaeffer +5 F +5 69 75 77 221

D¢ T22 , +6 F +2 75 73 74 222
San Francisco, CA

% 25 Bob J.ohnson 7 E +2 78 71 74 223
Vacaville, CA

i} 26 La.rry Salk +8 E +1 77 74 73 224
Fairfax, CA

ﬁ 126 Robin Williams +8 E +2 77 73 74 224

Ojai, CA
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vennis viarun
Los Angeles, CA

Chris Carlson
Highlands Ranch, CO

Joseph Pieper
Valencia, CA

Leonard Komar
Tustin, CA

Dan Young
Redwood City, CA

Richard Shlemmer
Manhattan Beach, CA

Keith Brown
Ojai, CA

Kirk Rose

San Clemente, CA

Loren Lopeman
Newport Beach, CA

Bryan Lynn
Bakersfield, CA

Mark Hutten
Newbury Park, CA

Richard Schacht
Alameda, CA

Paul Rice
Redlands, CA

Brigham Gibbs
Salt Lake City, UT

Jason Beebe
Dublin, CA

John Donahue
Lorena, TX

Kirk Stark
Studio City, CA

Jeffrey Waldron
Montecito, CA

John Ziegler
Camarillo, CA

John Sauter
Santa Monica, CA

Nicholas Bock
Tustin, CA

Tony Chieffo

Irvine, CA

Owen Ellis
Boulder, CO

Jeff Dandurand
Westlake, TX

Edward Susolik
Newport Beach, CA

Andrew Sterge
Wayne, PA

Thomas Immenschuh

San Antonio, TX

Douglas Potter
Tigard, OR

Hans Birkholz
Seattle, WA

Barry Soicher
Mill Valley, CA

Thomas Marlborough

Mission Viejo, CA

Mike Montgomery
Santa Barbara, CA

Dan Burrell

+8

+9

+9

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+19

+19

+21

+23

+24

+24

+26

=

=

=

=

+4

+1

+4

+2

+2

+6

+4

+5

+8

+2

+6

+4

+6

+1

+3

+11

+6

+4

+7

+7

+5

+8

+6

+12

+2

+9

+6

+9

+8

+12

+8

+8

+8

70

79

74

75

81

7

75

72

73

80

77

77

75

79

76

76

77

79

7

75

79

83

78

76

80

79

81

79

78

77

81

83

84

78

73

75

77

72

78

77

79

75

75

74

77

77

78

80

72

77

77

82

79

77

Ul

79

75

83

78

80

80

82

80

80

78

78

76

73

76

74

74

78

76

77

80

74

78

76

78

73

75

83

78

76

79

79

77

80

78

84

74

81

78

81

80

84

80

80

80

224

225

225

226

227

227

228

228

228

229

229

230

230

230

231

231

232

232

232

233

233

234

235

235

237

238

239

240

240

241

241

241

242



o X X X X X %

61

62

63

64

65

66

@ wD

(i Jole]

Somis, CLa

Tal Tartaglia
Reedley, CA

Richard Parkinson
Orem, Utah

Doug Mackay
Ventura, CA

Michael Quinonez
Camas, WA

Duane Raha
Valencia, CA

Rex Reese
Las Vegas, NV

Fred Mills
Trabuco Canyon, CA

John Kaspar
Dallas, TX

+28

Super Senior Championship - Super Senior Championship
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10

T12

T2

14

T15

Doug Williams
Los Angeles, CA

Craig Calkins
Manhattan Beach, CA

Casey Boyns
Monterey, CA

Steve Lass
Santa Barbara, CA

David Ujihara
Brea, CA

John Milleville
Ventura, CA

Curtis Worley
Coronado, CA

Mark Freie
Camarillo, CA

Frank Manzano
Santa Paula, CA

Dan Kras
Palm Desert, CA

Cameron Shaw
santa Barbara, CA

Jon Levin
Huntington Beach, CA

Ron Fernandez
Thousand Oaks, CA

Ernie Fernandez
Thornton, CO

Tony Caiazzo
Henderson, NV
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